
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT t CODE PAGE OF
1 *

2, AMENOMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(11 applicable)

MOOB 10/012o10

B.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7. AOMINISTERED BY (Ifotherthenltem6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Div. of Contracts
Attn: P Merriweather, 301-492-3614 Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. streeL counly, State and ZIP Code) 91 BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

KNOWLEDGE CONSULTING GROUP, INC.
9B. DATED (SEE iTEM 11)

11710 PLAZA AMERICA DR STE 520 IDA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.I GS35F0448N NRCDR3308344
RESTON VA 201904741

R AB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 007232429 FACILIT CODE X 09-30-2008

111. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

[] The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, -- is no)extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items Band 15, and returning _ _ Copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date soecified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify aulhority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropritrion Cote, etc.)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AU7HORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specffy lype of modifcation and authordty) Bilateral Modification

x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, [] is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section heoadilgs. including sonclctation,'contrect Subject mlaltor wmee feasible.)

Reference Delivery Order NRC-DR-33-08-344, Senior Information Technology Security Officer Support Services (SITSOSS)

The purpose of this modification is to increase the level of effort for task order 2 & 3. As a result of the increas in

the level of effort, the ceiling is increase by $342,120.64 from $1,754,464.80 to $2,096,585.44.

This modification does not include funding. Funding will be added to the individual task orders.

NRC PO: Alan Sage, 301-415-7060, alan.sage@nrc.gov; KCG PM: Matt Brown, 703-467-2000 x104, matt.brown@knowledgecg.com

Total Task Order Ceiling amount: $2,096,585.44 (changed)

Period of Performance: 12/15/2008 - 09/30/2011 (unchanged)

Excepl ee provided herein, ellf torms end o~ndrillonso tIhe document referenced In dm BA or lEA, asheretolor changoed. re~mains onchenged ei~d 6i full forci ind effect...

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16.A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Pearlette Merriweather
Contracting Officer

1513. CONT r66oRFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED tEE UNIT STITESOFAMERI& 16C. DATE SIGN~ID

,(Signature Wpo{d; vlho ad to sign) (S-•Ignature of Cenlrocting 0 curl 3 /3 / 201
NSN 7540-01-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STSGW TM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Psfo 'y A FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

IBM-AW01 SUNSI REVIEW COMPLL APR 5 ?0oi 41607


